
Dansk Downhill Cup 2019
#6 - Rold

Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 105 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebasti Sponz mtb Center M Rold dag 48.53 44.95 1:33.48

2 2 Trabjerg Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing M DH cup 47.68 46.05 1:33.73 +0.25

3 118 Heby Pedersen Gustav M Rold dag 49.39 48.50 1:37.89 +4.41

4 124 Thomas Tarzan 222Cycles / Whyte M Rold dag 51.46 49.28 1:40.74 +7.26

5 123 Vejlgaard Sune M Rold dag 51.92 49.85 1:41.77 +8.29

6 1 Weber Mikkel M DH cup 52.85 49.54 1:42.39 +8.91

7 115 Bo Andersen Mads M Rold dag 54.22 50.18 1:44.40 +10.92

8 36 Storegaard Jesper M DH cup 53.17 52.00 1:45.17 +11.69

9 32 Pedersen Bjarke 222 cycles M DH cup 54.44 51.09 1:45.53 +12.05

10 17 Vitalis Uni FreerideFaroe M DH cup 52.80 53.04 1:45.84 +12.36

11 111 Høj Rasmus M Rold dag 53.11 53.02 1:46.13 +12.65

12 116 Sayk Oliver Kiksikiks M Rold dag 54.40 52.30 1:46.70 +13.22

13 126 Mørch Daniel M Rold dag 54.72 52.49 1:47.21 +13.73

14 21 Böttger Morten Bb_team_mtb M DH cup 55.54 52.45 1:47.99 +14.51

15 108 Nielsen Lasse HOP n´ DROP M Rold dag 55.58 53.00 1:48.58 +15.10

16 106 Nørgaard Magnus k Mtb holstebro M Rold dag 55.05 55.14 1:50.19 +16.71

17 22 Bøgh Nick BB_team_MTB M DH cup 57.06 54.36 1:51.42 +17.94

18 102 Kold Rasmussen Jakob MTB Holstebro M Rold dag 56.65 55.05 1:51.70 +18.22

19 4 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup 56.64 55.37 1:52.01 +18.53

20 25 Kreiberg Aamand Thomas Team SU M DH cup 56.02 56.09 1:52.11 +18.63

21 128 Petersen Michael M Rold dag 57.59 54.95 1:52.54 +19.06

22 117 Bech Andersen Peder Kiksikiks M Rold dag 57.34 55.67 1:53.01 +19.53

23 103 Larsen Jens Nedergaard M Rold dag 58.03 55.48 1:53.51 +20.03

24 101 Nielsen Philip CCH M Rold dag 56.35 57.43 1:53.78 +20.30

25 10 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaar Sporguide race team M DH cup 57.38 56.66 1:54.04 +20.56

26 104 Stendys Jonas mtb Holstebro M Rold dag 57.38 57.00 1:54.38 +20.90

27 120 Grau Tobias Sponser: Martin Bjerre M Rold dag 57.84 56.67 1:54.51 +21.03

28 9 Janas Kennet Tell M DH cup 59.76 55.23 1:54.99 +21.51

29 119 Storegaard Michael M Rold dag 58.98 56.49 1:55.47 +21.99

30 26 Persson Martin M DH cup 58.63 57.02 1:55.65 +22.17

31 5 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup 57.66 58.06 1:55.72 +22.24

32 38 Stengade Kalle M DH cup 58.95 56.95 1:55.90 +22.42

33 129 Leth Lind Niels Rebild Efterskole M Rold dag 59.59 57.22 1:56.81 +23.33

34 34 Olsen Morten Lemvig CK M DH cup 58.56 58.38 1:56.94 +23.46

35 127 Lægsgaard Clausen Mikkel M Rold dag 58.78 58.79 1:57.57 +24.09

36 20 E. Olsen Tummas Óli FreerideFaroe M DH cup 59.58 59.67 1:59.25 +25.77

37 109 K Kjeldsen Emil Holstebro MTB M Rold dag 1:00.08 59.68 1:59.76 +26.28

38 107 Eugene Holst Benjamin M Rold dag 1:01.75 59.53 2:01.28 +27.80

39 110 Haller Svenningsen Kristian M Rold dag 58.46 1:03.75 2:02.21 +28.73

40 39 Jimenez Roc M DH cup 1:07.33 55.90 2:03.23 +29.75

41 14 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team M DH cup 1:08.30 56.41 2:04.71 +31.23

42 16 Fogh Mogens Retard Racing M DH cup 1:02.39 1:02.72 2:05.11 +31.63

43 122 Sayk Rune M Rold dag 1:05.45 59.72 2:05.17 +31.69

=44 19 Sørensen Laust Lund MTB Randers M DH cup 1:03.06 1:02.22 2:05.28 +31.80

=44 12 Birch Nicolaj Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M DH cup 1:03.78 1:01.50 2:05.28 +31.80

46 100 Ravnholt Rune Mtb Holstebro M Rold dag 1:10.64 54.84 2:05.48 +32.00

47 33 Brälye Diana DMK - CANNONDALE F DH cup 1:03.55 1:02.31 2:05.86 +32.38

48 29 Svanberg Jonathan Himmelbjergegnens Natur- & Idr M DH cup 1:02.35 1:05.24 2:07.59 +34.11

49 125 Findal Mathias M Rold dag 1:14.24 55.35 2:09.59 +36.11

50 131 Tell Janas Torin M Rold dag 1:04.98 1:05.25 2:10.23 +36.75
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2019 - #6 - Rold
Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

51 112 Nørgaard Carøe Mathias Vmcc M Rold dag 1:05.90 1:07.87 2:13.77 +40.29

52 113 Muhlig Krestian M Rold dag 1:07.00 1:07.13 2:14.13 +40.65

53 130 Geertsen Cris Rebild Efterskolen M Rold dag 1:11.22 1:11.56 2:22.78 +49.30

54 31 Skovbo Rasmus Sporguide Race Team M DH cup 1:15.38 1:10.02 2:25.40 +51.92

55 30 Nielsen Heidi F DH cup 1:13.88 1:12.04 2:25.92 +52.44

56 7 Andersen Jeppe Drugs, Hoes, Booze & Freeride M DH cup 57.20 1:36.77 2:33.97 +1:00.4

57 121 Thomsen Søren M Rold dag 1:05.48 1:39.91 2:45.39 +1:11.9

114 Gertsen Martin M Rold dag 50.28 DNF 50.28
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2019
#6 - Rold

Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     DH cup

1 2 Trabjerg Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing M 47.68 46.05 1:33.73

2 1 Weber Mikkel M 52.85 49.54 1:42.39 +8.66

3 36 Storegaard Jesper M 53.17 52.00 1:45.17 +11.44

4 32 Pedersen Bjarke 222 cycles M 54.44 51.09 1:45.53 +11.80

5 17 Vitalis Uni FreerideFaroe M 52.80 53.04 1:45.84 +12.11

6 21 Böttger Morten Bb_team_mtb M 55.54 52.45 1:47.99 +14.26

7 22 Bøgh Nick BB_team_MTB M 57.06 54.36 1:51.42 +17.69

8 4 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 56.64 55.37 1:52.01 +18.28

9 25 Kreiberg Aamand Thomas Team SU M 56.02 56.09 1:52.11 +18.38

10 10 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard Sporguide race team M 57.38 56.66 1:54.04 +20.31

11 9 Janas Kennet Tell M 59.76 55.23 1:54.99 +21.26

12 26 Persson Martin M 58.63 57.02 1:55.65 +21.92

13 5 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 57.66 58.06 1:55.72 +21.99

14 38 Stengade Kalle M 58.95 56.95 1:55.90 +22.17

15 34 Olsen Morten Lemvig CK M 58.56 58.38 1:56.94 +23.21

16 20 E. Olsen Tummas Óli FreerideFaroe M 59.58 59.67 1:59.25 +25.52

17 39 Jimenez Roc M 1:07.33 55.90 2:03.23 +29.50

18 14 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team M 1:08.30 56.41 2:04.71 +30.98

19 16 Fogh Mogens Retard Racing M 1:02.39 1:02.72 2:05.11 +31.38

=20 19 Sørensen Laust Lund MTB Randers M 1:03.06 1:02.22 2:05.28 +31.55

=20 12 Birch Nicolaj Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M 1:03.78 1:01.50 2:05.28 +31.55

22 33 Brälye Diana DMK - CANNONDALE F 1:03.55 1:02.31 2:05.86 +32.13

23 29 Svanberg Jonathan Himmelbjergegnens Natur- & Idrætseftersk M 1:02.35 1:05.24 2:07.59 +33.86

24 31 Skovbo Rasmus Sporguide Race Team M 1:15.38 1:10.02 2:25.40 +51.67

25 30 Nielsen Heidi F 1:13.88 1:12.04 2:25.92 +52.19

26 7 Andersen Jeppe Drugs, Hoes, Booze & Freeride M 57.20 1:36.77 2:33.97 +1:00.2

     Rold dag

1 105 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebastian Sponz mtb Center M 48.53 44.95 1:33.48

2 118 Heby Pedersen Gustav M 49.39 48.50 1:37.89 +4.41

3 124 Thomas Tarzan 222Cycles / Whyte M 51.46 49.28 1:40.74 +7.26

4 123 Vejlgaard Sune M 51.92 49.85 1:41.77 +8.29

5 115 Bo Andersen Mads M 54.22 50.18 1:44.40 +10.92

6 111 Høj Rasmus M 53.11 53.02 1:46.13 +12.65

7 116 Sayk Oliver Kiksikiks M 54.40 52.30 1:46.70 +13.22

8 126 Mørch Daniel M 54.72 52.49 1:47.21 +13.73

9 108 Nielsen Lasse HOP n´ DROP M 55.58 53.00 1:48.58 +15.10

10 106 Nørgaard Magnus k Mtb holstebro M 55.05 55.14 1:50.19 +16.71

11 102 Kold Rasmussen Jakob MTB Holstebro M 56.65 55.05 1:51.70 +18.22

12 128 Petersen Michael M 57.59 54.95 1:52.54 +19.06

13 117 Bech Andersen Peder Kiksikiks M 57.34 55.67 1:53.01 +19.53

14 103 Larsen Jens Nedergaard M 58.03 55.48 1:53.51 +20.03

15 101 Nielsen Philip CCH M 56.35 57.43 1:53.78 +20.30

16 104 Stendys Jonas mtb Holstebro M 57.38 57.00 1:54.38 +20.90

17 120 Grau Tobias Sponser: Martin Bjerre M 57.84 56.67 1:54.51 +21.03

18 119 Storegaard Michael M 58.98 56.49 1:55.47 +21.99

19 129 Leth Lind Niels Rebild Efterskole M 59.59 57.22 1:56.81 +23.33

20 127 Lægsgaard Clausen Mikkel M 58.78 58.79 1:57.57 +24.09

21 109 K Kjeldsen Emil Holstebro MTB M 1:00.08 59.68 1:59.76 +26.28

22 107 Eugene Holst Benjamin M 1:01.75 59.53 2:01.28 +27.80
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2019 - #6 - Rold
Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

23 110 Haller Svenningsen Kristian M 58.46 1:03.75 2:02.21 +28.73

24 122 Sayk Rune M 1:05.45 59.72 2:05.17 +31.69

25 100 Ravnholt Rune Mtb Holstebro M 1:10.64 54.84 2:05.48 +32.00

26 125 Findal Mathias M 1:14.24 55.35 2:09.59 +36.11

27 131 Tell Janas Torin M 1:04.98 1:05.25 2:10.23 +36.75

28 112 Nørgaard Carøe Mathias Vmcc M 1:05.90 1:07.87 2:13.77 +40.29

29 113 Muhlig Krestian M 1:07.00 1:07.13 2:14.13 +40.65

30 130 Geertsen Cris Rebild Efterskolen M 1:11.22 1:11.56 2:22.78 +49.30

31 121 Thomsen Søren M 1:05.48 1:39.91 2:45.39 +1:11.9

114 Gertsen Martin M 50.28 DNF 50.28
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2019
#6 - Rold, seeding

Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Team Sex Class Total Diff

1 2 Trabjerg Olsen Frederik Team TO Racing M Seeding 48.29

2 105 Vemmelund Nielsen Sebastian M Seeding 49.26 +0.97

3 118 Heby Pedersen Gustav M Seeding 50.96 +2.67

4 32 Pedersen Bjarke 222 cycles M Seeding 52.71 +4.42

5 123 Vejlgaard Sune M Seeding 53.81 +5.52

6 116 Sayk Oliver Kiksikiks M Seeding 54.62 +6.33

7 111 Høj Rasmus M Seeding 54.92 +6.63

8 106 Nørgaard Magnus k Mtb holstebro M Seeding 55.52 +7.23

9 14 Dahl Anders Sporguide.dk Race-team M Seeding 55.65 +7.36

10 100 Ravnholt Rune Mtb Holstebro M Seeding 55.95 +7.66

11 102 Kold Rasmussen Jakob MTB Holstebro M Seeding 57.02 +8.73

12 117 Bech Andersen Peder Kiksikiks M Seeding 57.17 +8.88

13 104 Stendys Jonas mtb Holstebro M Seeding 58.06 +9.77

14 34 Olsen Morten Lemvig CK M Seeding 58.22 +9.93

15 4 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M Seeding 58.31 +10.02

16 22 Bøgh Nick BB_team_MTB M Seeding 58.56 +10.27

17 7 Andersen Jeppe Drugs, Hoes, Booze & Freeride M Seeding 59.09 +10.80

18 39 Jimenez Roc M Seeding 59.11 +10.82

19 10 Kristensen Daniel Spanggaard Sporguide race team M Seeding 59.29 +11.00

20 120 Grau Tobias M Seeding 59.57 +11.28

21 9 Janas Kennet Tell M Seeding 59.75 +11.46

22 110 Haller Svenningsen Kristian M Seeding 1:00.40 +12.11

23 109 K Kjeldsen Emil Holstebro MTB M Seeding 1:01.11 +12.82

24 119 Storegaard Michael M Seeding 1:01.38 +13.09

25 36 Storegaard Jesper M Seeding 1:01.52 +13.23

26 20 E. Olsen Tummas Óli FreerideFaroe M Seeding 1:02.15 +13.86

27 107 Eugene Holst Benjamin M Seeding 1:03.68 +15.39

28 122 Sayk Rune M Seeding 1:03.94 +15.65

29 12 Birch Nicolaj Team-AirTech, Hollensen I/S M Seeding 1:03.95 +15.66

30 33 Brälye Diana DMK - CANNONDALE M Seeding 1:05.05 +16.76

31 121 Thomsen Søren M Seeding 1:05.10 +16.81

32 38 Stengade Kalle M Seeding 1:08.36 +20.07

33 112 Nørgaard Carøe Mathias Vmcc M Seeding 1:12.11 +23.82

34 24 Østerlund Knudsen Mathias M Seeding 1:16.70 +28.41
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